
中期

HIDEOUT
TOPNOTCHERS
Marumiya

ELEMENTS

RePLAY
SCHWARZ
TiTO Various

66 55
LUIDAパルプンテ 52
LUIDA 51
Maroudo A 43
M-4 35
MERGER 34

Don Maniac Club 56
Higenity Japon 54
DO軍団 steel 47
philo sophia 39
SECOND SPACE 38
drunkard 35

Maroudo B 56
RareGroove 54
FIXER 30
風雷神 23
XYZ 17

60
47
45
26
20

IMPACT
ニューアローズ
JET
PROST ALL SPICE
Rover
TRIDENT

59
55
44
42
41
23

Maroudo C
Seychelles
NATURAL JAPANESE PATCHE
KOTOSANI
VOCE

55
39
38
41
17

2023


